Data Sheet
1
IGUP-2205AT
1
Industrial 2-Port 100/1000X SFP to 2-Port 10/100/1000T
802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
Physical Port
•	 2-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 with IEEE 802.3bt PoE

, 1A
IGUP-2205AT Industrial 2-Port 100/1000X SFP to 2-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
Ordering Information
IGUP-2205AT
6
IGUP-1205AT Industrial 2-Port 100/1000X SFP to 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
MGB-Series Transceiver 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP Transceiver
MFB Series Transceiver 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-3480 H.265+ 4MP Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
ICA-3480F H.265+ 4MP Full Color Bullet IP Camera
Related Products
SFP Gigabit Modules are available for the IGUP-2205AT
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L80 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TSX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLX(V2) 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL80 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10
MGB-LB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA20
MGB-LB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA40
MGB-LB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA80
MGB-LB80 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 80km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA10
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA20
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA40
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA80
MGB-TLB80 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 80km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
IGUP-2205AT
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2024 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IGUP-2205AT
7
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-FA20
MFB-FB20 100 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MFB-TFA20
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MFB-TFA40
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)